AWW INWASSER wind-o-wash 35 cm

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Stuksbox
Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte
Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto

Box gewicht bruto

Food Approved

5412228723350
96039099
24

360 mm
40 mm
200 mm
0,164 kg
450 mm
450 mm
260 mm
3,936 kg
4,775 kg

No



